UNCONTROLLED IF PRINTED PAGE(S) 1 OF 5
Document No.: DOC-T001
Materials Handling and Storage Containers
Product Name Product Code Compatible With Size Capacity Colour DOC Material
Interstacking
Dolly/ Plastic
Castors
TS5380

Tapered Trucks
(With Blue
Frame)
TP5370   370L
WT, BL, YL, GN,
BK, OR, PU, GY
Revolve N-250
Tapered Trucks
(With Red
Frame)
TP5370-RD   370L RD Revolve N-250
Tapered Trucks
(With Blue
Frame)
TP5320   320L WT Revolve N-250
Tapered Trucks TP3370 TP5000/TL3370 1010x730x616mm 370L
WT, BL, RD, YL,
GN, BK, OR, PU,
GY, BN, PK
Revolve N-250
Tapered Trucks TP3320 TL3320 1010x730x635mm 320L
WT, BL, RD, YL,
GN, BK, OR, PU,
GY, BN, PK
Revolve N-250
Tapered Trucks TP3270 TL3270 915x735x515mm 270L
WT, BL, RD, YL,
GN, BK, OR, PU,
GY, BN, PK
Revolve N-250
Tapered Trucks TP3150  890x585x385mm 150L BL Revolve N-250
Truck Base TP3140-BASA TP3140
Plastic Base c/w x 4
castors and fixings
 NA
Tapered Trucks TP3140 TL3140  140L
WT, BL, RD, YL,
GN, BK, OR, PU,
GY, BN
Revolve N-250
Tapered Trucks TP3135 TL3135 630x530x605mm  135L
WT, BL, RD, YL,
GN, BK, OR, PU,
GY, BN, PK
Revolve N-250
Tapered Trucks TP3100 TL3100 560x460x485mm 100L
WT, BL, RD, YL,
GN, BK, OR, PU,
GY, BN, PK
Revolve N-250

Tapered Trucks TP2065 TL2065 Ø510x585mm 65L
WT, BL, RD, YL,
GN, BK, OR, PU,
GY, BN, PK
Revolve N-250
Tapered Trucks TP2045 TL2045 Ø460x520mm 45L
WT, BL, RD, YL,
GN, BK, OR, PU,
GY, BN, PK
Revolve N-250
Tapered Trucks TP2020 TL2020 Ø350x390mm 20L
WT, BL, RD, YL,
GN, BK, OR, PU,
GY, BN, PK
Revolve N-250
Tapered Trucks TP1625 TL1625  625L
WT, BL, RD, YL,
GN, BK, OR, PU,
GY, BN,
Revolve N-250
Tapered Trucks TP1455 TL1455 1345x730x755mm 455L
WT, BL, RD, YL,
GN, BK, OR, PU,
GY, BN
Revolve N-250
Tapered Trucks TP1320 TL1161 1010x685x735mm 320 L
WT, BL, RD, YL,
GN, BK, OR, PU,
GY, BN, PK
Revolve N-250
Tapered Trucks TP1270 TL1270 915x735x610mm 270L
WT, BL, RD, YL,
GN, BK, OR, PU,
GY, BN, PK
Revolve N-250
Tapered Trucks TP1200 TL1196 825x480x750mm 200L
WT, BL, RD, YL,
GN, BK, OR, PU,
GY, BN, PK
Revolve N-250
Tapered Trucks TP1135 TL1135 620x530x690mm 135L
WT, BL, RD, YL,
GN, BK, OR, PU,
GY, BN, PK
Revolve N-250
Tapered Trucks TP1118 TL1072 460x460x760mm 118 L
WT, BL, RD, YL,
GN, BK, OR, PU,
GY, BN, PK
Revolve N-250